Place First

1 Eric

2  Adam

3  Salvatorre
4 Dave

5 Matt

6 Derek

7  Brooks
8 Ned

9  Zack

10 Squantch
11 Susan
12 Michael
13 Steve
14 Nat

15  Yu-Ting
16 Jeffrey
17  Salvatore
18 Eric

19 Brian
20 Gary

21  Sara

22 Chris
23 Gregg
24 Michael
25 Meghan
26  Michelle
27 Jay

28 Matt
29 Aaron
30 Sean

31 Ryan
32 Brian
33 Joan

34  Freddi
35 Bobby
36 Corey
37 John

38  Kristy
39 Amanda
40 Michael
41  Kirtland
42 Alison
43  Grace
44  Scott
45 Jennifer
46  Brian

Last
Engelbrecht
Raphael
Frontierro
Long
Curran
Cavatorta
Goodyear
Jeffries
Mark
Sears
Macleod
Johannes
Whittey
Shirley
Kuo
Sachs
Genovese
Krathwohl
Arsenault
Jewett
Field
Fauske
Norris
Dietze
Gaucher
Quigley
Conroy
Gilligan
Toleos
Patten
Carrigg
Walfield
Cullinane
Triback
Rowley
Sullivan
Wigglesworth
Helscel
Murphy
Boisvert
Poss
Lackey
Peabody
Somers
Schweers
Krisler

Run for the Trails 2018
10 Mile Results

Age
26
27
43
44
61
37
29
54
25
49
41
45
61
29
34
51
53
63
52
52
34
55
51
42
26
43
26
57
47
50
38
56
56
46
39
22
65
25
36
52
48
37
40
49
34
46

Gender Time
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1:04:28
1:06:53
1:08:06
1:09:31
1:09:53
1:11:57
1:13:01
1:14:17
1:15:38
1:15:56
1:16:18
1:18:20
1:18:31
1:18:32
1:18:34
1:18:49
1:19:02
1:19:14
1:19:21
1:19:53
1:20:53
1:21:01
1:21:15
1:21:35
1:21:44
1:22:12
1:23:55
1:24:15
1:24:24
1:24:36
1:24:51
1:24:55
1:25:52
1:28:57
1:30:32
1:30:33
1:30:38
1:30:58
1:31:19
1:32:22
1:32:43
1:32:53
1:33:01
1:33:04
1:33:08
1:36:03

Bib

112
180
115
136
178
185
119
179
28

158
184
171
165
182
134
152
190
131
183
128
114
113
188
109
116
148
108
118
189
177
186
172
187
174
150
160
166
124
139
175
146
135
143
176
157
132



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Victoria
Stephen
Elena
Melissa
Antonella
Marit
Thomas
Travis
Deb
Joanne
Jerry
Christopher
Sarah
Tatiana
Anne
Stephen
Kirstin
Carol
Sue

Judy
Kelley
Erin

Dale Bob
Cindy
Deanna
Bonnie
David
Dale
Mike
Kimberly
Patty
Isley

Piper
McGee
Koukina

Krystel-Whittemore

Muniz
Von Tetzchner
Gey

Allen
Touchette
Phalon
Doyle
Bilello
Bilello
Schaefer
Noga
Touchette
Anderson
Ruprecht
Klawans
Tasker
Zepf
Wilkie
Eckert
Bennett
Hobbs
Hallinan
Santino
Granger Eckert
Kneeland
Matthews
Scarpetti
Boyarski

10 Mile Results

50 F
47 M
28 F
28 F
43 F
47 F
65 M
43 M
62 F
63 F
60 M
36 M
36 F
24 F
58 F
63 M
42 F
59 F
56 F
46 F
43 F
29 F
62 M
60 F
51 F
68 F
35 M
66 F
69 M
47 F
54 F
24 F

Run for the Trails 2018

1:40:37
1:41:33
1:41:34
1:42:02
1:43:06
1:44:17
1:44:17
1:46:59
1:47:22
1:48:13
1:48:14
1:49:00
1:49:01
1:49:28
1:49:40
1:49:48
1:50:41
1:55:59
1:57:39
1:59:15
1:59:15
2:02:22
2:07:52
2:08:03
2:08:04
2:12:19
2:14:42
2:29:10
2:35:00
2:35:38
2:35:41
2:41:48

145
138
130
133
191
181
117
101
162
144
110
104
105
156
140
163
102
151
173
169
161
167
111
103
126
123
154
121
129
170
155
106



